

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-599-198

May 14, 2018

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction, Inc		Midwest Contracting		Icon Constructors	
Estimated Total						Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939		2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	
Quantity	Part.	Non-Part.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price			Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	0	0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERT	LF	195	0	195	\$20.00	\$3,900.00	\$10.00	\$1,950.00	\$7.00	\$1,365.00	\$5.00	\$975.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	1533	0	1533	\$15.00	\$22,995.00	\$10.00	\$15,330.00	\$6.00	\$9,198.00	\$10.00	\$15,330.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	373	0	373	\$15.00	\$5,595.00	\$10.00	\$3,730.00	\$2.00	\$746.00	\$7.00	\$2,611.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACE CLASS 2	TON	118	0	118	\$35.00	\$4,130.00	\$13.95	\$1,646.10	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$20.00	\$2,360.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	0	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$875.00
2412.502	10 X 5 PC CONC BOX CULVERT END SECTION TYPE 1	EACH	4	4	0	\$6,410.00	\$25,640.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00
2412.503	10 X 5 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT CLASS 1	LF	72	72	0	\$740.00	\$53,280.00	\$633.00	\$45,576.00	\$850.00	\$61,200.00	\$800.00	\$57,600.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	0	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	112	112	0	\$35.00	\$3,920.00	\$40.00	\$4,480.00	\$35.00	\$3,920.00	\$25.00	\$2,800.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	TON	237	237	0	\$60.00	\$14,220.00	\$30.00	\$7,110.00	\$35.00	\$8,295.00	\$28.00	\$6,636.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	418	0	418	\$5.00	\$2,090.00	\$2.40	\$1,003.20	\$2.00	\$836.00	\$2.50	\$1,045.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1	LB	80	0	80	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$1.00	\$80.00
2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.4	0	0.4	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$520.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	LB	18	0	18	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$8.50	\$153.00	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$2.00	\$36.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3 STRAW 2S	SY	1779	0	1779	\$2.50	\$4,447.50	\$1.90	\$3,380.10	\$1.50	\$2,668.50	\$2.00	\$3,558.00

*Bid awarded to low bidder 5/22/18

TOTALS:

\$155,887.50

\$135,533.40

\$137,668.50

\$141,806.00

Alcon Construction		VanGundy Excavating	
2258 Marion Rd SE		3383 State 76	
Rochester, MN 55904		Houston, MN 55943	
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$9.40	\$1,833.00	\$10.00	\$1,950.00
\$14.80	\$22,688.40	\$9.00	\$13,797.00
\$11.50	\$4,289.50	\$7.00	\$2,611.00
\$24.00	\$2,832.00	\$22.00	\$2,596.00
\$65.00	\$325.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
\$7,625.00	\$30,500.00	\$9,250.00	\$37,000.00
\$808.00	\$58,176.00	\$900.00	\$64,800.00
\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$35.00	\$3,920.00	\$30.00	\$3,360.00
\$41.00	\$9,717.00	\$45.00	\$10,665.00
\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
\$2.60	\$1,086.80	\$2.50	\$1,045.00
\$1.15	\$92.00	\$2.00	\$160.00
\$1,375.00	\$550.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00
\$6.90	\$124.20	\$10.00	\$180.00
\$2.15	\$3,824.85	\$1.50	\$2,668.50
<u>\$147,908.75</u>		<u>\$158,882.50</u>	